
Jacksonville (4-7-2, 3-2-1) -vs- Florida Atlantic (8-3-3, 5-2-1)
10/15/2004 at Boca Raton, FL (FAU Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 69:17 (YELLOW), #20 BERNARD, Marissa (JU)   37:00 (YELLOW), #15 BORSCHEL, Jenny (JU)   

Date: 10/15/2004
Attendance: 202
Stadium: FAU Field
Officials: Referee, Robert Mann   Asst. Referee, Joszef Michna   Clark
Kent   Timekeeper, Lew Lozowick   Scorer, Chad Beattie   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Jacksonville 0 0 0
Florida Atlantic 1 3 4

Jacksonville 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

2 BRICKEN, Hilary 1 1 0 0
3 DAVILA, Daniela 0 0 0 0
4 MARINELL, Morgan 0 0 0 0
7 OTTO, Amber 2 2 0 0
11 HOWLAND, Emilie 0 0 0 0
12 ELGIE, Stephanie 0 0 0 0
13 NEWPORT, Jess 2 2 0 0

GK 14 KMIOTEK, Michelle 0 0 0 0
15 BORSCHEL, Jenny 0 0 0 0
16 STARMER, Lauren 0 0 0 0
21 RONE, Regan 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
1 O'MALLEY, Jennifer 0 0 0 0
6 REILLY, Ashley 0 0 0 0
8 ARIAS, Debbie 1 1 0 0
9 SURRENCY, Meagan 0 0 0 0
10 HULTQVIST, Malin 2 2 0 0
17 WARD, Louisa 0 0 0 0
20 BERNARD, Marissa 0 0 0 0
23 EPPLEMAN, Courtney 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 8 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 O'MALLEY, Jennifer 6:45 1 0
14 KMIOTEK, Michelle 83:15 3 4

Totals 4 4

Florida Atlantic 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 COYNE, Megan 0 0 0 0
4 AYLWARD, Janine 0 0 0 1
8 RODRIGUEZ, Cristina 0 0 0 0
9 BROLLY, Denise 1 1 0 1
10 NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri 5 4 2 0
11 LEHTINEN, Susanna 0 0 0 2
12 FAZZARI, Michele 1 0 0 0
13 KAISER, Kari 1 1 0 0
16 TIRELLI, Alicia 1 1 0 0
19 ASHTON, Christie 1 0 0 0
22 WHITE, Meredith 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 CHANG, Christina 0 0 0 0
5 HOFFMANN, Kelly 0 0 0 0
6 CABRERA, Monique 1 1 1 0
7 RIFE, Lisa 2 0 0 0
14 DiLEO, Danielle 2 1 1 0

Totals 15 9 4 4

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 COYNE, Megan 90:00 0 7

Totals 0 7

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Jacksonville 0 8 8
Florida Atlantic 7 8 15

Saves By Period
Jacksonville 3 2 5
Florida Atlantic 0 8 8

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Jacksonville 0 2 2
Florida Atlantic 2 0 2

Fouls By Period
Jacksonville 4 6 10
Florida Atlantic 2 4 6

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
9:09 FAU NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri AYLWARD, Janine Long cross shot from close left wing
71:32 FAU DiLEO, Danielle keeper out of box, open net
81:00 FAU NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri LEHTINEN, Susanna juke keeper open net
88:06 FAU CABRERA, Monique LEHTINEN, Susanna , BROLLY, Denise combination pass, one-time shot in front



Time Play By Play
00:00 KMIOTEK, Michelle at goalie for Jacksonville.
00:00 COYNE, Megan at goalie for Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Jacksonville.

09:09
GOAL by FAU NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri (FIRST GOAL) {shot from close left wing}, Assist by AYLWARD, Janine, goal number 7 for
season.

Jacksonville 0, Florida Atlantic 1
-- *Long cross shot from close left wing
10:47 JU substitution: ARIAS, Debbie for HOWLAND, Emilie.
12:29 Offside against Jacksonville.
15:03 Header Shot by FAU NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri, SAVE KMIOTEK, Michelle {shot from close left wing}.
15:11 Corner kick by FAU LEHTINEN, Susanna.
15:37 Shot by FAU FAZZARI, Michele HIGH {shot from in the box}.
18:47 FAU substitution: RIFE, Lisa for ASHTON, Christie.
22:20 Shot by FAU TIRELLI, Alicia, SAVE KMIOTEK, Michelle {shot from far right wing}.
25:15 JU substitution: BERNARD, Marissa for RONE, Regan.
25:15 JU substitution: EPPLEMAN, Courtney for ELGIE, Stephanie.
26:49 FAU substitution: CHANG, Christina for FAZZARI, Michele.
-- Foul on Jacksonville.
29:46 Shot by FAU RIFE, Lisa BLOCKED {shot from in the box}.
31:03 Shot by FAU RIFE, Lisa HIGH {shot from far right wing}.
33:33 Shot by FAU KAISER, Kari, SAVE TEAM {shot from in the box}.
33:41 Corner kick by FAU BROLLY, Denise.
36:22 JU substitution: HULTQVIST, Malin for ARIAS, Debbie.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Jacksonville.
-- Foul on Jacksonville.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00

For FAU: #1  COYNE, Megan, #4  AYLWARD, Janine, #5  HOFFMANN, Kelly, #8  RODRIGUEZ, Cristina, #9  BROLLY, Denise, #10
NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri, #11 LEHTINEN, Susanna, #13 KAISER, Kari, #16 TIRELLI, Alicia, #22 WHITE, Meredith, #19 ASHTON,
Christie.

45:00

For JU: #14 KMIOTEK, Michelle, #2  BRICKEN, Hilary, #3  DAVILA, Daniela, #4  MARINELL, Morgan, #7  OTTO, Amber, #10
HULTQVIST, Malin, #12 ELGIE, Stephanie, #13 NEWPORT, Jess, #15 BORSCHEL, Jenny, #16 STARMER, Lauren, #20 BERNARD,
Marissa.

-- Foul on Jacksonville.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Jacksonville.
53:12 Header Shot by FAU BROLLY, Denise, SAVE KMIOTEK, Michelle {shot from in the box}.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
54:16 Shot by FAU ASHTON, Christie HIGH {shot from top of box}.
56:38 Shot by JU OTTO, Amber, SAVE COYNE, Megan {shot from top of box}.
57:27 Shot by FAU NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri, SAVE KMIOTEK, Michelle {shot from in the box}.
60:32 FAU substitution: FAZZARI, Michele for HOFFMANN, Kelly.
61:39 Shot by JU NEWPORT, Jess, SAVE COYNE, Megan {shot from in the box}.
61:57 Corner kick by JU HULTQVIST, Malin.
62:08 Header Shot by JU OTTO, Amber, SAVE COYNE, Megan {shot from in the box}.
-- Foul on Jacksonville.
64:27 JU substitution: ARIAS, Debbie for ELGIE, Stephanie.
64:27 FAU substitution: DiLEO, Danielle for BROLLY, Denise.
65:34 Corner kick by JU BRICKEN, Hilary.
66:03 Shot by JU ARIAS, Debbie, SAVE TEAM {shot from in the box}.
-- Foul on Jacksonville.
68:39 Shot by FAU NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri HIT CROSSBAR {shot from top of box}.
-- Foul on Jacksonville.
69:17 Yellow card on JU BERNARD, Marissa.
70:14 Shot by JU NEWPORT, Jess, SAVE COYNE, Megan {shot from far left wing}.
-- Foul on Jacksonville.
71:32 GOAL by FAU DiLEO, Danielle {shot from in the box}, goal number 3 for season.

Jacksonville 0, Florida Atlantic 2
-- *keeper out of box, open net
71:32 FAU substitution: BROLLY, Denise for ASHTON, Christie.



73:17 Shot by JU BRICKEN, Hilary, SAVE COYNE, Megan {shot from far left wing}.
73:52 JU substitution: RONE, Regan for BERNARD, Marissa.
73:52 JU substitution: ELGIE, Stephanie for NEWPORT, Jess.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
37:00 Yellow card on JU BORSCHEL, Jenny.
76:37 Shot by JU HULTQVIST, Malin, SAVE COYNE, Megan {shot from far left wing}.
78:29 JU substitution: NEWPORT, Jess for ARIAS, Debbie.
79:26 Shot by FAU DiLEO, Danielle HIGH {shot from far right wing}.
79:34 FAU substitution: RIFE, Lisa for DiLEO, Danielle.
80:26 Offside against Florida Atlantic.
81:00 GOAL by FAU NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri {shot from close left wing}, Assist by LEHTINEN, Susanna, goal number 8 for season.

Jacksonville 0, Florida Atlantic 3
-- *juke keeper open net
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
83:15 FAU substitution: CHANG, Christina for KAISER, Kari.
83:15 FAU substitution: CABRERA, Monique for NOKSO-KOIVISTO,Katri.
83:15 FAU substitution: HOFFMANN, Kelly for TIRELLI, Alicia.
83:15 JU substitution: REILLY, Ashley for DAVILA, Daniela.
83:15 JU substitution: O'MALLEY, Jennifer for KMIOTEK, Michelle.
83:15 O'MALLEY, Jennifer at goalie for Jacksonville.
85:20 Shot by JU HULTQVIST, Malin, SAVE COYNE, Megan {shot from close left wing}.
86:26 JU substitution: WARD, Louisa for RONE, Regan.
86:26 JU substitution: SURRENCY, Meagan for HULTQVIST, Malin.

88:06
GOAL by FAU CABRERA, Monique {shot from in the box}, Assist by LEHTINEN, Susanna and BROLLY, Denise, goal number 1 for
season.

Jacksonville 0, Florida Atlantic 4
-- *combination pass, one-time shot in front of net
90:00 End of period [90:00].


